Crown Battery’s Complete Line of Deep Cycle Batteries.
The Power Behind Performance
24DC36
ince 1926 Crown Battery has responded to the “power”
challenges and individual needs of industry leaders with the
best available products and services in the field of heavy-duty
commercial deep cycle batteries. A company-wide dedication
to quality control and continual improvement has earned Crown Battery the

–  Our revolutionary “LifePlus™” active
paste material
Electrical Capacity Ratings Physical Specifications
Crown Series 6, 8...12 Volt Heavy Duty Deep Cycle Batteries
Type A Type C Type S Type Z Type M
Model
Number
Amp Hour Capacity RC Minutes
@ Amps20 Hr Rate 5 Hr Rate L W H L W H Lbs Kgs
Available
Terminals
Inches Millimeters Weight
Deep Cycle Product Specifications
Because Crown Battery is continually improving its products, specifications are subject to change without notice.
Deep Cycle 6 & 8 Volt
CR-200 200 155 105 @ 75 10.25 7.13 10.50 260 181 267 61 27.7 A,C,S,Z
CR-225 225 171 115 @ 75 10.25 7.13 10.50 260 181 267 64 29.1 A,C,S,Z
CR-235 235 195 125 @ 75 10.25 7.13 10.50 260 181 267 66 30.0 A,C,S,Z
CR-245 245 209 145 @ 75 10.25 7.13 11.50 260 181 292 72 32.7 A,C,S,Z
CR-250 250 216 140 @ 75 11.75 7.19 11.25 298 183 286 67 30.5 A,C,S,Z
CR-275 275 228 155 @ 75 11.75 7.19 11.25 298 183 286 72 32.7 A,C,S,Z
CR-305 305 268 175 @ 75 12.19 7.19 14.50 310 183 386 96 43.6 A,C,S,Z
CR-325 325 280 196 @ 75 12.19 7.19 14.50 310 183 368 105 47.7 A,C,S,Z
CR-350 350 285 210 @ 75 12.19 7.19 16.50 310 183 419 113 51.4 A,C,S,Z
CR-395 395 320 225 @ 75 12.19 7.19 16.50 310 193 419 121 55.0 A,C,S,Z
CR-165 (8 Volt) 165 146 85 @ 75 10.31 7.13 11.13 262 181 283 64 29.1 C,Z
Deep Cycle 12 Volt
24DC24 75 60 110 @ 25 11.13 6.75 9.38 283 171 238 44 20.0 M
24DC36 85 70 140 @ 25 11.13 6.75 9.38 283 171 238 49 22.3 M
27DC24 105 75 130 @ 25 13.13 6.75 9.38 334 171 238 51 23.2 M
27DC36 115 90 170 @ 25 13.13 6.75 9.38 334 171 238 58 26.4 M
31DC36 140 110 200 @ 25 13.13 6.88 9.38 334 175 238 67 30.4 M
CR-155 155 114 72 @ 75 13.63 6.75 12.25 346 171 283 87 39.5 A
CR-185 185 155 95 @ 75 15.50 7.00 14.50 394 178 368 121 55.0 A,C,S,Z
CR-210 210 175 110 @ 75 15.50 7.00 14.50 394 178 368 131 59.5 A,C,S,Z
The Power Behind Performance
web: www.energymatters.com.au
Energy Matters
63 - 69 Market Street